
pomfret

Asparagus

Beaten rice, Sriracha peanuts, Spices 

750

Pomfret

Pollo

Kulcha

pokchoy
Russian salad, tomato, cheese, iceberg le�uce
520 gms | 2654.03 kcal

Red quinoa, slow roast chick peas, edamame,

Sambhar, gunpowder, coconut chetney

monterey jack,

wali

crouets,Baby
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2100 / 10500 
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3000 / 6000 

1750 / 3500 

6000

3000 

23500Moet & Chandon Imperial 

21000

6500

5500

5500

4200

1300

1100

1100

Dom Perignon Vintage 650002012

ROSE Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 30000 

10500

16000
6500
4000

3500

2100

1400

800

700

Fratelli Vineyards
Montgras 'Day One' Colchagua Valley, Chile
William Fevre Chablis, France

Palais Colterenzio Alto Adige DOC, Italy 6000

3500

3500

12000
7000

1200

700

700

3500700

2400
1400

1200

CHENIN BLANC

GRILLO

Vallone Vineyards, India

Reveilo Vineyards, India

CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Vallone Vineyards, India 

Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand

Moulin de Gassac Languedoc, France

Palais Tenuta Sant Antonio Corvina-Rondinella Valpolcella DOC, Italy

Bibi Graetz ' So�ocone di Vincigliata' Toscana IGT

Bodegas Ego 'El Goru' Monastrel-Syrah-Petit Verdot, Jumilla Spain

Taj Svara by Fratelli Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot NV, India

Château Vieux Cardinal Lafaurie Cabernet Sauvignon-
Merlot-Cabernet Franc, Lalande-de-Pomerol France 

6000

20000

7000

7000

6000

60001200

15000

1400

1400

1200

3500700

3500700

Montgras 'Day One' Colchagua Valley, Chile

Reveilo Vineyards, IndiaNERO D'AVOLA

AGED 12 YEARS

AGED 18 YEARS
AGED 21 YEARS

SCHWARZWALD
DRY 

Hoegaarden / 750
King�sher Ultra / 650WITBIER

LAGER

PALE LAGER
Corona Extra / 750
King�sher Premium  / 650

Heineken / 650

RYE Templeton 4 Years Old  / 1500
IRISH Bushmills "The Original" / 950

INDIAN Paul John Nirvana  / 750

SPEYSIDE

The Glenlivet 12 Years Old / 900
Glen�ddich 15 Years Old / 1200
The Glenlivet 15 Years Old / 1200
Glen�ddich 12 Years Old / 900

HIGHLAND
Macallan 12 Years OldTriple Cask / 1800
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old / 1100

JAPANESE
Hibiki Japanese Harmony / 2000
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve / 2000

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old / 900
Johnnie Walker Black Label / 900
Chivas regal 18 years Old / 2000
Royal Salut 21 Years Old / 2150

Irish Cream
Orange 
Co�ee 
HERBS

Baileys / 625
Cointreau  / 625
Kahlua  / 625
Jagermeister  / 625

INDIAN

LONDON DRY 

JAPANESE

Doja  / 650

Tanqueray  / 725
Bombay Sapphire  / 725
Roku  / 1050

Monkey 47  / 1050

BIANCO Jose Cuervo  / 950

WHEAT

RYE 

VODKA
Absolut  / 775
Grey Goose  / 900
Belvedere  / 900

BITTER 
APERETIF
Campari  / 625

BRANDY
VSOP St. Remy  / 625

625

/ 825

/ 825

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

225

225

225

225

425

375

350

250

(375ml/750ml)

(375ml/750ml)

(375ml/750ml)

895

895

895

895

/ 895

 925

 925

 925

Palais

Palais

Palais

 925TENNESSEE

Cilantro

CHAMPAGNE

/1.69 

Lime Juice

Darjeeling



850

950

1050

1650

1250

1450

1250

1250

850

1250

1150

1450

12501050

1050

950

1450

1250

1250

1450

1850

750

1250

1450

1450

1050

800

800

950

635

635

635

1250

1250

1450

1450

750



525

3000 

2100 / 10500 

3000 / 6000 

3000 / 6000 

1750 / 3500 

6000

3000 

23500Moet & Chandon Imperial 

21000

6500

5500

5500

4200

1300

1100

1100

Dom Perignon Vintage 650002012

ROSE Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 30000 

10500

16000
6500
4000

3500

2100

1400

800

700

Fratelli Vineyards
Montgras 'Day One' Colchagua Valley, Chile
William Fevre Chablis, France

Palais Colterenzio Alto Adige DOC, Italy 6000

3500

3500

12000
7000

1200

700

700

3500700

2400
1400

1200

CHENIN BLANC

GRILLO

Vallone Vineyards, India

Reveilo Vineyards, India

CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Vallone Vineyards, India 

Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand

Moulin de Gassac Languedoc, France

Palais Tenuta Sant Antonio Corvina-Rondinella Valpolcella DOC, Italy

Bibi Graetz ' So�ocone di Vincigliata' Toscana IGT

Bodegas Ego 'El Goru' Monastrel-Syrah-Petit Verdot, Jumilla Spain

Taj Svara by Fratelli Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot NV, India

Château Vieux Cardinal Lafaurie Cabernet Sauvignon-
Merlot-Cabernet Franc, Lalande-de-Pomerol France 

6000

20000

7000

7000

6000

60001200

15000

1400

1400

1200

3500700

3500700

Montgras 'Day One' Colchagua Valley, Chile

Reveilo Vineyards, IndiaNERO D'AVOLA

AGED 12 YEARS

AGED 18 YEARS
AGED 21 YEARS

SCHWARZWALD
DRY 

Hoegaarden / 750
King�sher Ultra / 650WITBIER

LAGER

PALE LAGER
Corona Extra / 750
King�sher Premium  / 650

Heineken / 650

RYE Templeton 4 Years Old  / 1500
IRISH Bushmills "The Original" / 950

INDIAN Paul John Nirvana  / 750

SPEYSIDE

The Glenlivet 12 Years Old / 900
Glen�ddich 15 Years Old / 1200
The Glenlivet 15 Years Old / 1200
Glen�ddich 12 Years Old / 900

HIGHLAND
Macallan 12 Years OldTriple Cask / 1800
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old / 1100

JAPANESE
Hibiki Japanese Harmony / 2000
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve / 2000

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old / 900
Johnnie Walker Black Label / 900
Chivas regal 18 years Old / 2000
Royal Salut 21 Years Old / 2150

Irish Cream
Orange 
Co�ee 
HERBS

Baileys / 625
Cointreau  / 625
Kahlua  / 625
Jagermeister  / 625

INDIAN

LONDON DRY 

JAPANESE

Doja  / 650

Tanqueray  / 725
Bombay Sapphire  / 725
Roku  / 1050

Monkey 47  / 1050

BIANCO Jose Cuervo  / 950

WHEAT

RYE 

VODKA
Absolut  / 775
Grey Goose  / 900
Belvedere  / 900

BITTER 
APERETIF
Campari  / 625

BRANDY
VSOP St. Remy  / 625

625

/ 825

/ 825

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

225

225

225

225

425

375

350

250

(375ml/750ml)

(375ml/750ml)

(375ml/750ml)

895

895

895

895

/ 895

 925

 925

 925

Palais

Palais

Palais

 925TENNESSEE

Cilantro

CHAMPAGNE

/1.69 

Lime Juice

Darjeeling


